Rachel Atwell, EiizaMCrb;}) (F;or:t Row), Nicole Carton, Xb Wivnbérr;/, Kelli Lawrence, and Gina
MeCoy (Back Row) proudly display the trophy the Frosh Soph Girls’ Team won at the Galesburg
Invitational.

"Frosh-Soph Teams Lead the Way at Galesburg Invitational”  RESULTS
'Listed below are the team placings and Leaf individuals who won individual awards. The Frosh-Soph
;Lady Leafs led by Eliza Cropp (2nd), Abby Winberry (6th), Rachel Atwell (7th), Kelli Lawrence (8th),
‘and Nicole Carton (9th) captured the team title. Leading the Frosh-Soph boys' team to a solid 2nd
-place team showing were Nate Sitver (2nd), Blake Wyffels (4th), and Erik Kowitz ( 12th). Pacing the
" Varsity Girls' to a 5th place team finish were Rachel Wyffels (10th), Katie Croegaert (16th), and

 Alison Curran (19th). The Varsity Boys' team placed 10th and were led by Nathan Schlindwein in 4th
‘place.
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By AMY BOLDT
Sports Editor

Geneseo’s boys and girls

second with 61 points to Hast
Peoria. Sophomore Nate Silver
led the team for Geneseo, plac-
ing second in 14:52 only five

1

tively, in 21:23 and 21.26. Oth— i
ers placing for the Lady Leaf@

~were Collis in. 22:23 and Wm» g

berry with a time of ‘22:38,

‘cross country teams competed

at the Galesburg Invitational at
Lake Storey Park in Galesburg
Saturday, Sept. 4. The boys

finished tenth with 217 points
‘in a tough rtace against nine -

‘other area teams. The girls
team finished fifth in the girls
5,000-meter . run -with 106
points for the day.

“I am very pieased at where
we are at right now,” Head
Coach Don Fredericks said.
“As long as we keep doing our
homework, it will be a very
exciting season.” 7

Senior Nathan Schlindwein
led the Maple Leafs varsity
coming in fourth place overall
in- 16 ‘minutes,” 38 seconds.
Senior Jordan Wildermuth was

the second ‘Geneseo runner to

cross the hne in 18: 33 with
_junior Pete Nelson 11 _seconds
‘behind him in 18:44. ‘

“The “girls”

varsity ~team’s

junior Rachel Wyffels was the

first Lady Leaf to finish the
race; she completed the race in
21:12 which gave her a tenth
“place finish for the day. Seniors
~Katie Croegaert finished sec-
ond for Geneseo in 16th place
at 21:56 and Alison Curran
réceived 19th place with a time
of 22:15. Other runners placing
for the Maple Leafs were senior
Erica Brenny in 22:49, junior
Sally Collis in 23:42 and senior
‘Alexis Minnaert hmshed in
23:44,
The boys’ freshmen and
sophomore team had a success-
ful day in Galesburg finishing

seconds behind East Peoria run-
ner Mason Brown. Sophomore
Blake Wyffels also placed in
the top ten in 15:05 to give him
a fourth place finish for the
meet. Sophomore Erik ‘Kowitz
just missed placing in the top

ten and finished 12th with a

15:33 time. Others contributing
for the Leafs were sophomore
Justin Goodrich with a 16:03
finish, freshman Ryan Kotecki

in 16:16 and sophomore Dan -

Morgan 16:19.
Freshman  Eliza Cr()pp fin-

ished the course in second place -

with a time of 18:04 to help
give Geneseo the wctory in the

Cgirls’ " freshmen/sophomore

4,000-meter -run. ~ The "Leafs

took first place with 32 points -
allowing them fo have the most
successful day for Geneseo.

The Leafs also ﬁiazmed $pots 6-
9 in the top ten by sophomore

Abby Winberry in 19:14, fresh-:

man Rachel  Atwell in 19:23,
sophomore ~Kelli Lawrence
19:35 and sophomore: Nicole
Carton with a time of .19:44,
Both squads were also in

“action Tuesday, Sept. 7 at the

Credit - Island . duals. ‘Tuesday
night Geneseo was _up -against

many heavy hitting powerhous- -
* es, Fredericks said. Rock Island

Alleman was tough as nails.
The girls team ended the day
with a 3-1 record, defeating
Moline 23-36, West Davenport
16-47 and Alleman. 20:40.
Wyffels was the top finisher for
Geneseo, placing second in
19:16. Curran and Cropp fin-
ished eight and nine, respec-

“race,” Fredericks said. .
‘stepped it up even though she i ;s .

Tunior

17th and 18th place finishes.
Abbey - Schlindwein

ended the day with a 24:30
while sophomore Gina ' McCoy

‘came in witha 25:05 time.-

“Raahe! Wyffels ran a terrific

battling a cold.”

“She |

_ Others running’ great’ races
for the girls team were Curran |

and Cropp, Fredencks said. ]

The boys team finished with
a record of 1-3 for the day by’
beating West Davenport, 19-41
The Leafs were unable 10 come
up with wm9 over Alleman log--
ing -40-19, falling 43- 19 to"
Molineand 19-43 to UT, ‘

:+ Schlindwein ‘led  the bayséi
team ‘coming in fourth place
- with a finis nng ‘time of 15 58,

"5 chhmwem had a tren
dous 'race,’ Frederzck%
“He was bangm g head‘; with the
big boys” ‘

Silver ended me day thh A

teammates Wytfe s and Wilder-

‘muth came in 26 and 27,
respectively in 17:59 and: IS.QZ.

121 -place finish-in 17:42 while .

“Nate Silver and Bl ake‘zﬁ!«

fels alsoran great-in their
meet on varsity,”
said.

Other runners ﬁmshmg for
the Leafs were semor T(my Lyt-
tles in 18:24, b&HIOI‘ David
Cross 19:02 ‘and junior Scottj

Mattan in 19:04.

The Cross- -country. team
be in acilon next when they
compete in_the Peena‘In"'
Saturday, Sept H

Frederwksg

TS—



Geneseo Team Split Page (Galesburg Invite) http://homepage.dist228.org/crosscountry/stories/storyReader$43%pri-. .

Cross Country

Geneseo Team Split Page (Galesburg Invite)

e Date: 9/04/04
e Site: Lake Storey Park in Galesburg
e Racing Distance: 2.48 miles

» Weather Conditions: Hot (88 degrees)

Girls's Team

~ Place | T Athlete T Race | Milel | Mile2
10 © Rachad Wyfls 304 | 620 1320
16 | KateCrocgaert | 304 | 639 1410
S 9 AlsonCuman 304 644 142
28 | EricaBrenny 304 643 14:25
37 sallgColis 304 639 1506

8 Alexis Minnaert . 3.04 659 1508

fomyﬁme i

21:12
2156
215
22:49
2342

2344

26:47

Race Leader 304 6:.00 B:Oiww '

20:00

3

Eiiva Crons 248 . 714 Oops

18:04

Abby Winberry 248 725 oops

19:14

Rachel Atwell 248 | 723 oops

19:23

Gina McCoy 248 827 | oops

,7:27.‘“ -
NICOlchnOH o ,v2'48. s | Oo,pé. S .

19:35

Race Leader . 248

6:53 1340

Boys' Team

17:40

Athlete  Race | Milel | Mile2 |

Total Time

Nathan Schlindwein 5:03 10:44

16:38 :

42 Jordan Wildermuh o s3s

47 PeleNelson

 Tomylytdes
T

80 Dustin Brewer

1of2

155
N w e

L6 e

18:44
o
2022

10/24/2004 5:38 rwv



-eneseo Team Split Page {Galesburg Invite) http://homepage.dist228.org/crosscountry/stories/storyReader$43?prin

e
o
2227

25:32

| | Sl e -
B I e RN R
B T T

Ben Arnett

‘RaceLeader | 304 453 15:45

2 NaeSiver o248 sst 1m0 142

4 Blake Wylfels - 248 oS5 1205 o A505.
2o  Brik Kowtiz 248 606 1242 1533
D248 | s54 . 1242 0 1603

22 Justin Gaédrich

29 - | . Dan Morgan 1247 .16:1;,

33 rend b LUC - Cropp 248 1633 —

45 ‘Jﬁfan‘ﬁéato.n 248 655 §433 17:‘1”5

. sg R Tbm Menmdez_ . S e 0 o S . 1748
Cit g S T . 1522 L 183?

e Wi 248 o 6o 1905

Jesse Cross

01 Wyatt Pyati 248 &S0 97 notime

102 Byson Wake 248 o 8;53 - ;7:49 g o mﬁe P

104 . SORT JOhnTthpSOn 245; 840 1759 . n@ Umc

1o Brandon Huttenlocher | 248 | 10:53 | 2204 notime

Race Leader D248 s ) 1222 | 1447

Did Not Compete

Bryce Borkgren, David Cross, Scott Mattan, Justin Ogilvie, Joe Rudy

This is a Manila site.

\
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* Galesburg High School * Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGE
09/04/04 10:43 AM

~EOY U o G B 2

Galesburg Invitational Page
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04 ‘

Event 3 Frosh-Soph Girls 4,000 Meter Run
GIRLS' TEAM SCORES :

School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 i
Genesgeo 32 2 6 7 8 S 40

Mugcatine 47 1 4 5 18 i9 27 32

Alleman 89 10 16 17 22 24 25 38
Sterling 91 3 11 12 29 36 39

Richwoods 8¢ 13 14 15 23 31 34 35
Metamorsa : 153 20 2% 33 37 42

United Townshi 168 26 28 30 41 43 44
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Galesburg High School

09/04/04 10:42 am

RANK COMP#

Event 3 Frosh-Soph Girls
Results by Order of Finish

ATHLETE NAME

4

t.

Galesburg Invitational
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

SCHOOL

Hy-Tek's MEET Manz
Pac

4,000 Meter Run
- Saturday 09/04/04

3

; 1 245 Czerwiec, Ashli Muscatine 17:40 .00
i 2 114 Cropp, Eliza Geneseo 18:04 .00
i 3 400 Clark, Daujevon Sterling 18:27.00
i 4 241 Beeding, Kelsey Muscatine 1834700
i 5 250-Echelberger, Rachal Mugcatine 18:50.00
i 6 143 Winberry, Abby Geneseo 19:14 .00
: 7 106 Atwell, Rachel Genegeo 19:23.00
‘ 8 125 Lawrence, Kelli Geneseo 19:35.00
i 9 111 Carton, Nicole Geneseo 19:44.00
4 10 11l Ernat, Stacey Alleman 19:49 .00
11 405 Jacobs, Kayla Sterling 18:53.00
12 404 Finney, Ariel Sterling 19:57.00
i3 321 Day, Sarah Richwoods 20:14 .00
14 353 McCombs, Chelsea Richwoods 20:15.00
! 15 309 Broms, Hillary Richwoods 20:19.00
i 16 1 Berg, Kelsey Alleman 20:26.00
' 17 22 Ludin, Rebecca Alleman 20:28.00
18 262 Harmon, Maddy Muscatine 20:32.00
19 289 Roelle, Megan Muscatine 20:39.00
20 94 Ollman, Megan Galesburg 20:43 .00
21 156 Eller, Melissa Metamora 20:46.,00
| 22 163 Griffin, Laura Metamora 20:52.00
! 23 21 Krol, Micaela Alleman 20:57.00
‘ 24 336 Heim, Melissa Richwoods 20:59 .00
25 18 Just, Audrey Alleman 20:59.00
: 26 8 Duyvejonck, Jackie Alleman 21:09.00
! 27 436 Benzon, Alex United Township 21:10.00
28 292 Stalzer, Joy Muscatine 21:11.00
29 454 McNeal, Nichole United Township 21:20.00
30 407 Haak, Abby Sterling 21:23.00
31 446 Foulks, Sam United Township 21:24.00 K
32 307 Brandt, Katie Richwoods 21:26.00 Z
33 282 Moore, Dani Muscatine 21:40.00 :
34 199 Wolffe, Emily Metamora 21:48.00 z
35 85 Burgland, Hannah Galesburg 21:49.00
36 374 Sauder, Kay Richwoods 21:53.00 z
37 382 Steveng, Alicia Richwoods 22:04.00 g
38 331 Glawe, Alyssa Richwoods 22:13.00
39 417 Roe, Kahley Sterling 22:20.00
40 384 Trammell, Brittany Richwoods 22:30.00
41 376 Shah, Harita Richwoods 22:35.00
42 152 Cross, Melissa Metamora 22:38.00
43 363 O'Neal, Brinnie Richwoods 22:50.00
44 2 Bush, Alvyssa Alleman 22:58.00
45 306 Brandt, Erica Richwoods 22:59.00
46 12 Farrell, Mary Alleman 23:06.00
47 391 Wells, Jolene Richwoods 23:13.00
48 394 Zerbonia, Brittany Richwoods 23:20.00
49 351 Machacek, June Richwoods 23:20.00
50 412 McMillin, Lauren Sterling 23:24.00
51 129 McCoy, Gina Geneseo 23:40.00

&y |
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Hy-Tek's MERT MAT «

09/04/04 10:42 AM Galesburg Invitational Pe
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
Event 3 Frosh-Soph Girls 4,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04
RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME ¢ ¢
52 361 Nichelson, Emily Richwoods 23:51 .00
53 441 DeWalsche, Kelsey United Township 24:12 .00
54 339 Jackson, Sidney Richwoods 25:26.00
55 386 Triebel, Emily Richwoods 26:03.00
. 56 165 Houge, Elisge Metanmora 27:33.00
i 57 364 O'Neal, Jessie Richwoods 27:33.00
P 58 432 Anderson, Elaina United Township i 27:48.00
i 59 460 Schutts, Amanda United Township 27:49 .00
§§ 60 316 Coker, Natalie Richwoods 28:27
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Galesburg High School Hy-Tek's ME®RT MANAC
09/04/04 11:07 aMm Galesburg Invitational Page
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

Event 4 Frosh-Soph Boys 4,000 Meter Run
BOYS* TEAM SCORES :

Rank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 %7 *g
1 East Peorias 39 1 4 6 9 19 33 49
Z Geneseg 61 2 3 10 20 26 27 29
3 Richwoods 68 5 13 15 17 18 23 35
4 Metamors 111 7 i6 271 25 42 52 53
5 Muscatine 120 8 22 2.8 30 32 3477738
& Steiling 151 11 14 37 44 45 51
7 Alleman 158 12 24 39 40 43
8

Morton 203 31 38 41 45 47 4g s

D
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Galesburg High sc
09/04/04 11:12 aM
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Galesburg Invitational

Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

Event 4 Frosh-So

Results by Order of

Hy-Tek's MERT MANR
Pa

Ph Boys 4,000 Meter Run
Finish - Saturday 09/04/04

RANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL
1 72 Brown, Mason East Peoria
2 139 Silver, Nate Geneseo
3 444 Escontrias, Stefan United Township
4 145 Wyffels, Blake Geneseo
5 447 Harms, Jerome United-Township
6 /6 Leiby, Shane East Peoria
7 330 Galpin, Wayne Richwoods
8 75 Leiby, Nick East Peoria
S 147 Bell, Jeremy Metamora
10 277 Mann, Chris Muscatine
11 81 Wood, Dustin Hast Peoria
12 124 Kowitz, Erik Geneseo
13 402 Dietz, Ryan Sterling
14 3 Bush, Nathan Alleman
15 322 DeDecker, Dirk Richwoods
16 420 Schott, BRen Sterling
17 349 Losby, John Richwoods
18 167 Ingram, Sam Metamora
19 325 Dierker, Alex Richwoodg
20 337 Hoelscher, Shawn Richwoods
21 79 Timm, Dav East Peoria
22 119 Goodrich, Justin Geneseo
23 192 Sentz, Josh Metamora
24 293 Stych, Joe Muscatine
25 389 Wang, Alfred Richwoods
26 32 Strohbeen, Tim Alleman
27 198 Winkler, Matt Metamora
28 123 Kotecki, Ryan Genesgeo
29 132 Morgan, Dan Genegeo
30 448 Hernandez, Michael United Township
31 276 Luth, Stephan Muscatine
32 100 Walters, Robbie Galesburg
33 464 Cropp, Lucas Geneseo
34 266 Hirsch, Matt Muscatine
35 239 Young, Nathan Morton
36 295 Wagner, Jarid Muscatine
37 78 Peterson, Drew East Peoria
38 258 Fletcher, Mitchell Muscatine
39 357 Mitchell, Sam Richwoods
40 297 Walker, Greg Muscatine
41 430 Yemm, Steve Sterling
42 206 Crandall, Nick Morton
43 326 Doyle, Narmar Richwoods
44 14 Hansen, Tyler Alleman
45 120 Heaton, Jaran Geneseo
46 7 Dell, DJ Alleman
47 229 Rogerg, Bobby . Morton
48 311 Chambers, Matt Richwoods
49 83 Barshinger, Kyle Galesburg
50 278 Martin, Aaron Muscatine
51 154 Day, Josh Metamora

147,
: 52,
:56.
: 05,

:08.
:08.
:09.
Z:'L'7.
24,
125,
: 32,
:33.
134,
137,
139,
:39.
:42.
<44,
154 .
:57.
102,
:03.
:06.
:06.
:08.
:09.
:11.00
116,
119,
123,
126,
128,
:33.
:34.
:37.
:35 .
144 .
47,
: 58,
:00.
:02.
:07.
:07.
11,
:15.,
: 16,
:19.
120,
123,
125,
126,
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Galesburg High School

09/04/04 11:12 AM

S

© vt

RANK COMP#
52 1
53 367
54 99
55 396
56 318
57 414
58 130
59 217
60 203
61 116
62 294

; 63 342
; 64 323
65 372

66 263

67 221

68 303

69 327

; 70 354
f 71 272
72 74

, 73 290
74 122

75 213

76 210

77 96

78 426

79 352

80 204

81 390

82 144

83 288

84 360

85 393

86 280

87 178

88 264

89 341

90 151

91 227

92 332

93 348

94 343

95 218

96 392

97 359

98 173

99 356

100 346

101 135

102 141

£
kS

Galesburg Invitational
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGI
Page

Event 4 Frosh-Soph Boys 4,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04

ATHLETE NAME

Fonseca, Edwin
Pille, Alex
Vanskike, Corey
Bley, Patrick
Coltrin, Zach
Miller, Matt
Menedez, Tom
King, Michael
Bailey, Chase
Cross, Jesse
Vick, Erick
Jongerius, Nathan
Dedarld, Matt
Rice, Alex
Henneman, Justin
Nace, Evan
Baker, Nick
Femiano, Pete
McCrea, EBEvan
Kottman, Michael
Kingsland, Brock
Schmelzer, Evan
Hight, Cliff
Getwz, Alex
Fishel, Alex
Silber, Alexander
Vasquez, Joseph
Mahrt, Jake
Baldovin, Brett
Weaver, Josh
Windsor, Eric
Reynolds, Jason
Nguyen, Steven
Zagardo, David
Merrill, Ian
Nosbisch, Matt
Hilton, Austin
Johngon, Nate
Burdett, Bean
Quresghi, Nisar
Greenway, Nick
Lane, Ryan
Kelley, Hunter
Holzinger, Marshall
Wittmer, Mark
Newell, Brian
Marler, Alec
Miller, Chad
Kuchefski, JD
Pyatt, Wyatt
Wake, Dyson

SCHOOL

Alleman
Richwoods
Galesburg
Sterling
Richwoods
Sterling
Geneageo
Morton
Morton
Geneseo
Muscatine
Richwoods
Richwoods
Richwoods
Muscatine
Morton
Richwoods
Richwoods
Richwoods
Muscatine

Fagt Peoria

Muscatine
Gensgseo
Morton
Morton
Galesburyg
Sterling
Richwoods
Morton
Richwoods
Geneageo
Musgcatine
Richwoods
Richwoods
Muscatine
Metamora
Muscatine
Richwoods
Metamora
Morton
Richwoods
Richwoods
Richwoods
Morton
Richwoods
Richwoods
Metamora
Richwoods
Richwoods
Geneseo
Genegeao

TIME SCOI
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" Galesburg High School

09/04/04 11:12 AM
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGE!

Galesbury Invitational Page
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04 ‘
Event 4 Frosh-Soph Boys 4,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04

RANK COMPH# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCor:
103 450 Jonesg, David United Township 20:00.00
104 465 Thompson, John Geneseo 20:00.00
105 231 See, Jeremy Morton 20:00.00
106 340 Johnson, Erik Richwoods 20:00.00
107 362 Niemeier, Robby Richwoods 20:00.00
108 193--Beverinsen,Dane MetEnsTs 20:00.00
109 338 Hoerr, Greg Richwoods 20:00.00
110 466 Huttenlocher, Brandon Geneseo 20:00.00



Galesburg High School
09/04/04 11:12 BM
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAG]

Galesburg Invitational bage
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
Bvent 4 Frosh-Soph Boys 4,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04
RANK COMPH# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME 8CO
52 ‘13 Fonseca, Edwin Alleman 17:33.00 «
53 367 Pille, Alex Richwoods 17:34.00
54 99 Vanskike, Corey Galesburg 17:36.00
55 396 Bley, Patrick Sterling 17:38.00 ‘
56 318 Coltrin, Zach Richwoods TP 560
57 414 Miller, Matt Sterling 17:40.00 :
58 130 Menedez, Tom Geneseo 17:48.00
59 217 King, Michael Morton 17:506.00 ¢
60 203 Bailey, Chase Morton 17:52.00 y
61 ile Cross, Jesse Genegeo 17:53.00
62 284 Vick, Erick Mugcatine 17:58.00
63 342 Jongerius, Nathan Richwoods 18:10.00
64 323 DeJarld, Matt Richwoods 18:11.00
&5 372 Rice, Alex Richwoods 18:11.00
66 263 Henneman, Justin Muscatine 18:12.00
67 221 HNace, Evan Morton 18:15.00 ¢
68 303 Baker, Nick Richwoods 18:15.00
69 327 Femlano, Pete Richwoods 18:18.00
70 354 McCrea, Evan Richwoods 18:19.00
71 272 Kottman, Michael Mugcatine 18:20.00
72 74 Kingsland, Brock East Peoria 18:21.00 ¢
73 290 Schmelzer, Evan Muscatine 18:25.00
74 122 Hight, CLiff Geneseo 18:32.00
75 213 Getz, Alex Morton 18:34.00 r
76 210 Fishel, Alex Morton 18:36.00
77 96 Silber, Alexander Galesburg 18:41.00
78 426 Vasquez, Joseph Sterling 18:43.00 £
79 352 Mahrt, Jake Richwoods 18:56.00
80 204 Baldovin, Brett Morton 18:56.00
81 390 Weaver, Josh Richwoods 18:58.00
82 144 Windsor, Eric Genegeo 19:05.00
83 288 Reynolds, Jason Muscatine 19:11.00
84 360 Nguyen, Steven Richwoods 19:14 .00
85 393 Zagardo, David Richwoods 19:17.00
86 280 Merrill, Ian Musgcatine 19:20.00
87 178 Nosgbisch, Matt Matamorsa 19:22.00 £
88 264 Hilton, Austin Muscatine 19:25.00
89 341 Johnson, Nate Richwoods 19:29.00
90 151 Burdett, Bean Metamora 19:33.00 £
91 227 Qureshi, Nisar Morton 19:38.00
92 332 Greenway, Nick Richwoods 20:00.00
93 348 Lane, Ryan Richwoods 20:00.00
94 343 Kelley, Hunter Richwoods 20:00.00
95 215 Holzinger, Marshall Morton 20:00.00
86 392 Wittmer, Mark Richwoods 20:00.00
97 359 Newell, Brian Richwoods - 20:00.00
o8 173 Marler, Alec Metamora 20:00.00
99 356 Miller, Chad Richwoods 20:00.00
100 346 Kuchefski, Jp Richwoods 20:00.00
101 135 pPyatt, Wyatt Gensseo 20:00.00
102 141 Wake, Dyson Geneseo 20:00.00



alesburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Galesburg Invitational

Page 1
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH
Varsity Girls 5,000 Meter Run
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCORrP
1 Carbaugh, Devon Sterling 20:00.00 1
2 Fliss, Megan Sterling 20:25 .00 2
3 Ashcraft, Brooke United Township 20:36.00 ke
4 Gilles, Courtney Dunlap 20:39.00 4
5 Conlee, Samantha Dunlap 20:40.00 5
& Griffin, Hannah Metamora 20:42 .00 ¢
7 Vanhocke, Casey United Township ~ .20:51.00 7
8 King, Darcy Morton 20:56 .00 8
9 Grinstead, Katie Richwoods 20:59.00 g
10 Wyffels, Rachel Geneseo 21:12.00 10
11 Craig, Laura Richwoods 21:23.00 11
12 Stowell, ali Richwoods 21:27.00 12
13 Schlink, Mallory Metamora 21:29.00 13
14 Fisk, Tari United Township 21:36.00 14
15 Ferguson, Colleen Dunlap 21:39.00 15
16 Croegaert, Xatie Genesgeo 21:56.00 16
17 Small, Xatie Dunlap 22:05.00 17
18 Pestien, Robin Richwoods 22:09.00 18
19 Curran, Alison Geneseo 22:15.00 19
20 Romano, Tasha Sterling 22:21.00 20
21 Smart, Theresa Richwoods 22:24.00 21
22 Michaletti, Sara Alleman 22:35.00
23 Shults, Melissa Metamora 22:43 .00 22
24 Sanders, Tabitha United Township 22:45.00 23
25 Diaz, Breanna United Township 22:45 .00 24
26 Piper, Natasha Morton 22:47.00 25
27 Bargfrede, Becky Dunlap 22:47.00 26
28 Brenny, Erica Genesgeo 22:49.00 27
29 Holsapple, Kelsey Metamora 22:52 .00 28
30 Goodlaxson, Sarah Galesburg 22:55.00 29
31 Miller, Janel United Township 23:00.00 30
32 Thomas, Leslie ' Morton 23:03.00 31
33 Sedam, Jesslca Alleman 23:08.00
34 Fick, Meghan Muscatine 23:12.00
35 Sparks, Veronica Dunlap 23:25.00 32
36 Sinclair, Elizabeth Richwoods 23:28.00 33
37 Collis, Ssally Geneseo 23:42.00 34
38 Minnaert, Alexis Geneseo 23:44 .00 35
39 Cutcher, Bobbi Galesburg 23:5% 00 36
40 Perz, Jessy Sterling 24:11.00 37
41 Renwick, Michelle Galesburg 24:20.00 38
42 Reynolds, McKenzie Metamora 24:23 .00 39
13 Westerby, Erin Dunlap 24:24 .00 40
44 Young, Milan Galesburg 24:24 .00 41
45 Fischer, Megan Morton 24:31.00 42
46 Scheckel, Katie Alleman 24:46 .00
47 Grunauer, Lindsay Sterling 24:46 .00 43
48 Shyrack, Sam United Township 24:46.00 44

49 Hall, Dennette Muscatine 24:58.00



“salesburg High School Hy-Tek's MEET Manag
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19/04/04 9:33 AM Galesburg Invitational Page 1
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
Event 1 Varsity Girls 5,000 Meter Run
GIRLS' TEAM SCORES
lank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *4 %77 %8 *g
1 Dunlap 67 4 5 15 7 26 32 49 O °°F
2 United Township 71 3 7 14 23 24 30 44
3 Richwoods 71 9 11 12 18 21 33 50
4 Sterling 103 1 2 20 37 43 48
5 Geneseo 106 10 16 19 27 34 35 53
& Metamora 108 6 13 22 28 39 477 51
7 Morton 151 8 25 31 42 45 46 49
8 Galesburg 196 29 36 38 41 52
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School ’ Hy-Tek's MEBET MANAGED
cational Page 1

alesburg
B/04/04

agburg Inv) 4
Lake Storvey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

svent 2 Varsity Boys 5,000 Meter Run
BOYS' TEAM §5ORES
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Schicol Total 1 : 3 4 5

1 Alleman 55 1 5 & i8 25 28 57
< United Township 81 2 32 i3 20 34 42 51
3 Galesburg 120 3 16 26 2 43 63 68
4 Richwoods 148 g 17 31 33 38 55 58
5 Morton 137 14 23 24 36 40 50 55
6 Sterling 144 15 19 27 29 54 &1 70
7 Muscatine 147 27 22 3¢ 35 39 48 52
8 Mebtamora 148 7 & 37 &7 49 5¢ 50
9 Dunlap 163 ERY 1L 44 45 5 B - 69
10 Genesec 217 4 41 46 oz 54 65. &7
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alesburg High School

Hy-Tel's MEET MANAGER

Galesburg Invitational Page 2
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
RESULTS BY ORDER OF FINISH
Varsity Girls 5,000 Meter Run {(Continued)
PLACE ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCORE
50 Williams, Joy United Township 25:04 .00
51 Thowas, Lyndsey Morton 25:05.00 45
52 Kenyon, Katie Muscatine 25:14 .00
53 Damm, Erin United Township 25:16 .00
54 Reitz, Tania Morton Z5T2IT00 46
55 Rollinger, Jill Metamora 25:22.00 47
56 Spitzer, Stephanie Sterling 25:23.00 48
57 Starnes, Jesgsge Dunlap 25:23.00
58 Anderson, Amy Morton 25:23.00 49
59 Guard, Alesha Richwoods 25:26.00 50
60 Dewey, Katie Metamora 25:31.,00 51
61 Goethals, Shandi Galesburg 25:35.00 52
62 Kelley, Libby Richwoods 25:47.00
63 Swartzentruber, Allison Metamora 25:58.00
64 Sasso, Amanda Metamora 26:02,00
65 Figcher, Michelle Morton 26:03.00
66 Wiggers, Lisa Morton 26:12.00
67 Wadle, Rachel Richwoods 26:12.00
68 Petersgon, Cailan Metamora 26:40.00
69 Schlindwein, Abbey Geneseo 26:47.00 53
70 Ackerman, Mary Morton 26:56.00
71 Delph, Rachel Dunlap 27:00.00
72 Reatherford, Brittany Metamora 27:01.00
73 Frevert, Erin Morton 27:05.00
74 Cobb, Kristie Richwoods 27:10.00
75 Rosenthal, Brittany Alleman 27:12.00
76 Steffen, Mandy Morton 27:17.00
77 Koch, Kristin Metamora 27:23.00
78 Bailey, Allison Muscatine 28:06.00
7% Shearer, Xate Metamora 28:22.00
80 Kannenberg, Jenna United Township 28:23.00
81 Razo, Nathalie Richwoodsg 31:19.00



ialeéburg High School
'9/04/04 10:12 AM

Galesburg Invitational
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 2

Event 2 Varsity Boys 5,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04

ANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME

SCHOOL

52 438 Boore, Ben United Township 18:52.00 51

53 279 Martin, Zack Muscatine 18:52.00 52

5 70 Zmuda, Matt Dunlap 19:03.00 53

55 431 Zoeller, Tylor Sterling 19:05.00 54

56 345 Kohn, David Richwoodsg 19:06.00 55

57 180 Osterlod, Daniel Metamora T 06700 56

58 33 Valliere, Mike Alleman 15:08.00 57

59 242 Bowden, Curtis Muscatine 19:11.00

50 246 Danay, Will Muscatine 19:12.00

61 377 Shay, Kavan Richwoods 19:16.00 58

62 207 Crandall, Zach Morton 19:18.00 59

63 449 Jennings, Jordon United Township 19:26.00

64 181 Perry, Scott Metamora 18:27.00 60

65 429 Wolber, Scotty Sterling 18:29.00 61

66 452 Knobloch, Zach United Township 19:32.00

67 435 Begeski, Mike United Township 19:33.00

68 127 Lyttles, Tony Geneseo 19:49.00 62

69 15 Harlow, Matt Alleman 19:50.00

70 324 Diebold, Luke Richwoods 19:56.00

71 296 Walker, Graham Muscatine 20:00.00

72 459 Sandoval, Andy United Township 20:05.00

73 89 Fornander, Tom Galesburg 20:06.00 63

74 283 Munday, Robert Muscatine 20:08.00

75 243 Boyer, Kaleb Muscatine 20:17.00

76 220 Meyer, Adam Morton 20:20.00

77 107 Barton, Bill Geneseo 20:22.00 64

78 226 Prichard, Josh Morton 20:25.00

79 284 Mundell, Nathan Muscatine 20:31.00

80 110 Brewer, Dustin Genegeo 20:31.00 65

81 53 Johnsen, Andrew Duntlap 20:34.00 66

82 118 Diericx, Caleb Geneseo 20:37.00 67

83 128 Mebem. Swetb foqtos TushPGeneseo 20:39.00

84 310 Carter, Sam ‘ Richwoods 20:42 .00

85 30 Simpao, Marcus Alleman 20:43 .00

86 285 Odell, Tim Mugcatine 20:48.00

87 222 Opperman, Jon Morton 20:48.00 ;
88 387 Voelker, Nick Richwoods 20:53.00 |
89 93 Noll, Jacob Galesburg 20:58.00 68 5
S0 140 Stahl, Wes Geneseo 20:58.00

91 59 Sahm, Doug Dunlap 21:06.00 69

892 230 Scibona, Mike Morton 21:06.00

83 71 Brewer, Zach Fast Peoria 21:19.00

24 401 Clifton, Trevor Sterling 21:26 .00 70

95 403 Drew, Josgh Sterling 21:27.00

96 270 Johannsen, Matt Muscatine 21:32.00 «
97 64 Sneath, Jacob Dunlap -21:36.00 3
98 328 Ferino, David Richwoods 21:3%9.00 P
99 161 Garber, Bryce Metamora 21:42.00 i
00 148 Boulton, Russel Metamora 21:48.00 H
01 265 Hirsch, Alex Muscatine 21:56.00 ;
02 86 Cline, Jon 22:00.00 !

Galesburg
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Galesburg Invitational

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 1
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04
Event. .2 Varsity-Boys 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04
"ANK COMP# ATHLETE NAME SCHOOL TIME SCORE
1 16 Hird, Nathaniel Alleman 15:45 .00 1
2 439 Cameron, Kyle . United Township 16:12.00 2
3 97 Tate, Tom Galesburg 16:17.00 3
4 138 Schlindwein, Nathan Geneseo 16:38 .00 4
5 29 Shemek, Shane Alleman 16:50.00 5
6 19 Kelly, Alex Alleman 16:52--00 6
7 184 Rauh, Nate Metamsra 16:55 .00 7
8 175 McMorrow, T..J. Metamora 17:03.00 8
o9 381 Smith, Ryan Richwoods 17:04 .00 9
10 39 Buttrick, Brock Dunlap 17:11.00 10
11 55 King, Aaron Dunlap 17:16.00 11
12 453 Matthews, Chris United Township 17:18.00 12
13 434 Bautista, Damon United Township 17:20.00 13
i4 214 Getz, Ren Morton 17:232 .00 14
15 419 Rowe, Andrew Sterling 17:26.00 15
16 102 Yeager, Zack Galesburg 17:28.00 16
L7 350 Luebcke, Doug Richwoods 17:31.00 17
18 20 Knobloch, Alex Alleman 17:34 .00 18
19 413 Megli, Sam Sterling 17:37.00 19
0 442 DeWalshe, Kevin United Township 17:40.00 20
2 255 Fick, Brandon Muscatine 17:46 .00 21
22 300 Williams, Brett Muscatine 17:48.00 22
3 223 Owdom, Tim Morton 17:49.00 23
4 224 Phillis, Justin Morton 17:50.00 24
25 6 DeBlieck, Troy Alleman 17:50.00 25
26 82 Bailey, Josh Galesburg 17:53.00 26
7 424 Styczynski, Dane Sterling 17:54 .00 27
=8 4 Carlin, Joe Alleman 17:56.00 28
29 415 Noll, Tim Sterling 18:00.00 29
0 256 Fick, Josh Muscatine 18:03.00 30
1 329 Frye, Steve Richwoods 18:06.00 31
32 92 Meeker, Austin Galesburg 18:12.00 32
"3 365 Peharda, Matt Richwoods 18:13.00 33
4 456 Nino, David United Township 18:15.00 34
35 248 Dolan, Xevin Muscatine 18:16.00 35
36 205 Behle, Max Morton 18:18.00 36
o7 73 Hawe, Greg East Peoria 18:24 .00
-3 183 prarr, Brenton Metamora 18:26.00 37
39 304 Berkman, Sydney Richwoods 18:27.00 38
<9 274 Lawrence, Connor Muscatine i8:28 .00 39
¢4 218 McCollum, Justin Morton 18:31.00 40
42 142 Wildermuth, Jordan Geneseo 18:33.00 41
43 437 Betzle, Chris United Township 18:33.00 42
< 84 Billeter, Matt Galesburg 18:39.00 43
L 37 Brooks, Blake Dunlap 18:43 .00 44
46 35 Alcaraz, Aaron Dunlap -18:43.00 45
4 133 Nelson, pete Geneseo 18:44 .00 46
4 177 ¥Miller, Bil:l Metamora 18:45 .00 47
49 275 Lee, Nate Muscatine 18:46 .00 48
£n 189 Sabin, Scott Metamora 18:48 .00 49
E 232 Sheller, Scote Morton 18:51.00 50
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Meet: Geneseo Vrs. Davenport West, Moline, Rock Island (Alleman), & United
Township

Site: Credit Island Park in Davenport

Date: 9/07/04

Girl’s Team

19:16 Rachel Wyffels 11

21:23 Alison Curran 12
21:26 Eliza Cropp 09

21:34 Hrica Brenny 12
22:23 Sally Collis 11

22:38 Abbey Winberry 10
22:58 Alexis Minnaert 12
23:00 Rachel Atwell 09
23:26 Nicole Carton 10

. 23:36 Kelli Lawrence 10

. 24:30 Abbey Schlindwein 11
. 25:05 Gina McCoy 10
.DNC Katie Croegaert 12 (ill)
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Boy’s Team

1. 15:58 Nathan Schlindwein 12 14. 19:48 Lucas Cropp 10
2. 17:42 Nate Silver 10 15.20:00 Dan Morgan 10
3. 17:59 Blake Wyffels 10 16.20:20 Justin Heaton 11
4. 18:02 Jordan Wildermuth 12 17.20:24 Wes Stanl 11
5. 18:04 Pete Nelson 11 18.20:51 Brice Borkgren 09
6. 18:24 Tony Lyttles 12 ' 19.20:59 Eric Windsor 09
7. 18:34 Justin Goodrich 10 20.21:02 Jaran Heaton 09
8. 18:40 Erik Kowitz 10 21.21:41 CHIf Hight 09
§. 19:00 David Cross 12
16. 19:05 Scoit Mattan 11 g ;égi g(;ff(l}i@ ‘;fgj e;@ o
o iiiiﬁé%§§§£2r€?2 24.24:07 Mark Lindell 11
Co : R 25. 25:44 John Thompson

13, 19:39 Caleb Ddericx 11

DNC Ben Armett {funeral}, Bill Barton (injury)., Jesse Cross (11}, Brandon‘
Huttenlocher (injury), Justin Ogilvie (injury), Wyatt Pyatt (family conflict), Joe
Rudy {conflict)
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: 1ésburg High School
5./04/04 10:12 AM

« NK COMPH
103 42
D4 &0
05 54
106 105
07 68
08 273
109 51
110 235
11 101
12 259
113 50
14 249
15 219
116 62
7 57
18 126
119 52
120 267
21 385
22 410

Event 2 Varsity Boys 5,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Saturday 09/04/04

ATHLETE NAME

Corran, Ryan

Schlicksup, Chris

Kiefer, Todd
Arnett, Ben
Vuppuluri, Rohit
Kottman, Tim
Holzinger, Josh
Tharp, Jeff
Weaver, Mycal
Goddard, Luke
Hibbard, Chris
Duvall, Elliott
McKimmey, TJ
Smith, Craig
Phillips, Wes
Lindell, Mark
Jeanmanne, Mike
Howell, Matt
Bertrand, Justin
Johnson, Tyler

Galesburg Invitational
Lake Storey Park - Saturday 09/04/04

SCHOOL

Dunlap
Dunlap
Genesgeo
Dunlap
Muscatine
Dunlap
Morton
Galesburg

;
Mugcatine

Dunlap
Muscatine
Morton
Dunlap

- Dunlap

Geneseo
Duniap
Muscatine
Sterling
Sterling

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
Page 3
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